IMI PBM CL300 CRYOGENIC DIVERTER VALVES
Full Port, Sizes 1/2” - 4”, Welded or Threaded Ends
DESIGN FEATURES:
•	 Valve has been shown to exceed leakage performance per BS6364 and MSS SP-134
•	 CD Series Cryogenic valves DO NOT have o-rings.
•	 Live-loaded upstream seat & stem packings
•	 Extended Socket Weld & Buttweld ends require no disassembly to weld
•	 Designed and tested in accordance with ASME B31.1 and  B16.34.

OXYGEN CLEAN
(15-16)
HOW TO ORDER:
     CRYOGENIC ALLOWABLE
LEAKAGE RATE COMPARISON
NPS MSS-
SP-134-2010
BS
6364-1984
1/2” 37.50 90
3/4” 56.25 120
1”    75 150
1-1/2” 112.50 240
2“   150 300
3”    225 480
4 “  300 600
CV and WEIGHTS
Size CV
(gpm)
Weight
(lbs.)
1/2” 6.6 9   (CL150)
3/4” 17 13  (CL150)
1” 33 16 (CL150)
1-1/2” 79 23 (EXT. SW)
2” 149 30 (EXT. SW)
3” 350 92 (EXT. SW)
4” 640 164* (CL150)
PR
O
D
U
C
T
B
U
LL
ET
IN
 -
IM
I P
B
M
 3
00
#
C
R
YO
G
EN
IC
 D
IV
ER
TE
R
 V
A
LV
ES
*Weight without handle
H- 316/316L
S / S
C 1/2" B - Sch. 40 Ext. Buttweld G
V-TEF™/Graphite Seals
Spiral wound graphite